12
• Singlemode Tree Couplers in a variety of package types and configurations
• Optical performance 100% factory tested
• SPC, UPC, and APC polish types available for connectorized products
• Low Insertion Loss, Back Reflection and PDL
• Manufactured and tested in accordance with Telcordia GR-CORE 1221 and 1209
• High temperature performance
• Operating Windows at 1310nm, 1550nm and 1310/1550nm ± 10nm for Narrow

FC connectors input and outputs, 1 meter lead length input and 2 meter lead length outputs = TA35W0108F912PP
Please contact MaJoR Fiber Optics, Inc. for custom tree couplers
Type Code
SC T
SC/APC Q
SC 90º Boot C
FC P
FC/APC U
ST R
No Conn. 0 (zero)
T Series
Singlemode Wideband
Tree Couplers
Code Size
F Box 100x80x10mm (250um, 900um & 3mm
H Box 140x90x10.7mm (250um, 900um & 3mm)
G Box 140x100x18mm (250um, 900um & 3mm)
L LGX Compatible (900um, 3mm & Adapters)
D LGX Compatible—Double Wide (900um, 3mm & Adapters)
J 19” Rack Mountable (900um, 3mm & Adapters)
K 19” Rack Mountable—Double Wide (900um, 3mm & Adapters)
Configuration
1x3 to 1x4